"ET: CS/CT121011494/Ety3 Martic on Steve ASSIGNMENT Frun Ciale. Estimated Cost: Truck / Trailer or To Inspect Vehicle No: al Workshop m/s

0	Colour ()/(dr)
the fact of the bill a price of the best of the bill of the second to the second of the bill be as	Sp.Reading 456/6.
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/NO: WMWXS120801G64661
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good Fair Poor Burnt
Sum Insured: Excoss:	Steering: Inordor I Jammod I Leaked I Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorde) / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII I S(RIm) I STO A/RIn) or
	Tyre Size: F: 225/45 R17
(Policy Condition)	R: (/
Remark: The veh had commenced Its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of Inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF FIRENZA
Bal. or Market Value:	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Digat to
GIA / PR Seen; Consistent?: Yes or No	1/9-1
Est. Repairs. days Res.: Yes or No	0.0.A. 5/11/2/ D.O.I. 6/11/2/
Lum Sum: % 3-Val.: Yos or No	Survey held at Trons Eurokais
Editi Solit	
CA (REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damagos : Frt Rear O/S (N/S) U/C Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The dro y charasta frame y abody affectable allipector dear to extraording
MIZZEK	
DazeTime: Fla Pass 107 : Proll. Roport D	ays Of Repair:
	1100
The state of the s	esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Data/Tane_File Return 107	Irresportation:
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)s.Pssi
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Feport Forms :	: Tech, toye (\$) Obser
Liena Pina (1.8.1:12	: Wel sini 12
y community to the stage of the second	[019]

MINI

EUROKARS HABITAT PTE LTD

27A TANJONG PENJURU, SINGAPORE 609042



ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte NAME: WIP: 49768 3 Anson Road ADDRESS: EXCESS: #16-00 Springleaf Tower DATE: 9-Nov-21 Singapore 079909 ATTN.: MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: FAX: VEH NO: SMQ6593Y DATE IN: **CONTACT PERSON: JESS** 8128 9802 CHASSIS NO: WMWXS120802G64661 MILEAGE: THIRD PARTY TYPE OF CLAIM: MODEL: 29-Aug-17 MINI One 5 Door RHD DATE REG. POLICY NO. : NATURE OF WORKS Parts Description QTY UNIT PRICE DISC(%) 1ST SUPP REVISED PRICES FRONT FENDER LH 1 530.14 M41.00.7.374.521 530.14 BRACKET, FENDER LH 1 24.83 M41.00.7.374.527 24.83 3 BRACKET, SIDE TOP LH 1 38.29 M41.00.7.389.471 38.29 BRACKET, SIDE TOP COLUMN A 1 38.29 M41.00.7.389.467 38.29 BRACKET, FENDER CENTER LH 1 38.29 M41.00.7.389.466 38.29 6 BRACKET, SIDE LOWER LH 1 38.29 M41.00.7.389.489 38.29 7 ADDIT. TURN LIGHT LH 1 67.47 M63.13.7.298.347 67,47 8 FRONT DOOR LH 00 1 1,223,24 M41.00.7.327.445 1,223.24 9 LEFT UPPER HINGE 1 73.19 B41.51.7.284.533 73.19 10 LEFT LOWER HINGE 1 73.19 B41.51.7.284.535 73.19 11 DOOR CHECKER LH 1 90.68 M51.21.7.328.595 90.68 12 BOLT FOR CHECKER NK 1 1.89 B51.22.6.976.687 1.89 13 BOLT FOR CHECKER 1 3.51 B07.14.7.248.303 3.51 14 SOUND INSULATION FOR DOOR NK 1 91.85 M51.48.7.386.607 91.85 SEAL, A-PILLAR LH 1 63.38 M51.76.7.322.455 63.38 C47 FRONT FENDER ARCH LH 1 179.14 M51.77.7.300.819 179.14 17 SEAL, SIDE FRONT SPONGE 1 27.24 M51.48.7.298.941 27.24 TOTAL PARTS 2,602.91 **TOTAL PARTS COST** 2,602,91 SUPPLEMENTARY NO DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE DISC(%) 1ST SUPP PARTS NO REVISED **PRICES** 2 3 **Labour Description** TO REPLACE FRT FENDER LH, FRT DOOR LH & ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS . TO REPAIR 6 80 2,940.00 FRONT A-PILLAR LH & ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT. 840 × 2 TO RESPRAY FRT FENDER LH, FRT DOOR LH, FRT A-PILLAR LH. 1600 2,600.00 3 TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. 150 250.00 TO TRANSFER THE TRANSFER THE FRONT DOOR RH MECHANISM. NETT 420.00

		1		-	
	TO MOUNT THE CAR ONTO CELETTE BENCH TO GIVE WAY ON THE REPAIR OF THE A-PILLAR	1	NETT		840.00
6	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		NETT	13	250.00
7	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		NETT		350.00
8	SUNDRIES.		NETT	7	50.00
		TOTAL LABOUR			7,700.00
FA	EMARKS: TOTAL PARTS				2,602.91
HIS	S IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES	TOTAL			10,302.91
ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE		LESS EXCESS	*		ALPED A STREET
		TOTAL AFTER EXCESS		-	
NVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.	OLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.	GST 7%		-	
		GRAND TOTAL			

Stere CLKK) Who re
10/11/21, 4.90p P/P

A BL M

enotify:
inting

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

SE0Q21B60001 / Eurokars Habitat Pte Ltd [609042] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/11/2021 09:00 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: EUROKARS HABITAT PTE LTD - TANJONG PENJURU VERSION: 1 (06/11/2021 09:00 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy fiability. 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

06/11/2021 09:00 (SGT)

05/11/2021 11:50 (SGT)

Singapore

136 JOO SENG ROAD

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMQ6593Y

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No.

No

HE MENGXIN

SXXXX303H

MENGXIN313@HOTMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-83331821

+65-83331821

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Mini

One

Private use

No - Claiming third party

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Comprehensive

Private car

Auto

1400

No

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

HE MENGXIN SXXXX303H

Accident report SE0Q21B60001

Page 1 of 21

Date Of Birth
Occupation
Date Of Driving Pass
Driving experience
Gender

Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address complement

Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident
Was anybody injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

No No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Yes

GBT3231D

Fiat

13/03/1993

18/07/2017

+65-83331821

4 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

MENGXIN313@HOTMAIL.COM

16 CHOA CHU KANG GROVE #05-39

Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked

(Phone) +65-83331821

Indoor

Female

688210

Yes

No

Clear

Dry

No

2

No

Yes

0

No

No

No

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC No Contact Number

Address

Commercial vehicle NG KONG NGOH SXXXX236E (Phone) +65-97997487

-

Accident report SE0Q21B60001

Page 2 of 21

Scanned with CamScanner

Address complement		
Postcode		
Insurance Company Name		
Nature Of Damage		
Details of property damaged in accident		

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- House report correctly the details of his acrist entire about up the claric process.
- 2 This Promoted be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorized Driver
- 3. Intermoder provided reading an initial and accurate as possible, any will insurpresentation of white of the actions when agov agreeme configurer to Lebriqueto bolick limitals
- 4. Die iskine and auceptatice of this Farmity inscription companies is not an admission of policy labely on the part of the inscription.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- S. The support will be forwarded by the insurers of the ISA Reports Management Control established by the General Insurance Association. ed Singapore (CIA, for acclosing and that copies of the report will for a fee on made available upon application by interestins puries
- 7. By the longerment of tors report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the archiving of this report at the centra and to copies of the 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

(a) My insurer , my wickshap and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (IGIA') may/are permitted to collect, use decises and/or process my personal data personal eformation set out in this (form) and any other personal eformation provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Informatios to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) invalved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the 'Insurers'), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monutary Authorsy of Singapore and any relevant

(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to

(a) investigating the accident and/or my claims

(iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquries by me.

(iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, with chicolid involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail

(v) complying with applicable law in administering processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the 'Purposes')

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and

(c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GM to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers flaw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

N 05/4/2

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Sketch Plan

A: GBJ3231D

B. SMQ 65934

Witnessed by Re Personnel

mirandi,	paded by	car at went in	aftice de	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	or continued invasion to deliveration of	and the same of the same
telt	Som that o	car at went to ax has hited his dany danger!	attice Co	ARCON Culle	d we not	de in
and	caused my	dray days 1	1 Oller ar	The Co	wok rev	rectical
		and the little amount had been little lift had been been	entransportation of the Control of the Principle of the Control of	Participation of the participation of the	Charles on the State of State State of the S	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Service Spirit (Control of the Control of the Contr	AND THE PARTY OF T	Control of the second s	The second section of the second second second		or other based and an extended the second	
and the the two tests and realization of	the period of the second section of the design	the service of the company and the day on the day of the service of the day of the service of the day of the service of the se	est dischiere en sales en dies pick discharige (regis	Water to the same of the same		
and the second of the bear	and the later and a second responsible from a facility	Contract Supplementary and restrict to the second s	and contains that was an artist product to a little system and it are not a		and the state of t	THE WAY COUNTY THE WAY OF THE
MARK TOTAL PARKET	CONTRACT A GARAGE A 410 TABLE OF	The state of the s		the second plan are as the figure and the transfer of the second and as	Official and manufacture of the Authority	-
to or to'll almost stamping a new			Charles Space or Annabase Colorespective or Colores at American	The second second second second	And the same of th	The letter of th
Andrewson and the State of the		The state of the s	mag also will any man age of earthur a health in the sur-	the party of the party of the party of the party of	Control Control Control Control Control	Company of the Section of the Section of
		The state of the s	Contracting the state of the st	the company of the contract of the	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	The same of the sa
	And the second s	ACCORDING TO A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			- Anna Control of the	
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF		The second of th	The second secon			
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		the state of the s				
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSONS ASSESSMENT	and the state of t					
-	in the same and the same and					Marine State of the Land
				-		-
			(fix Execution)			
		the state of the s				
	-					
		The state of the s				
F-137 TR-112 SEWN W-147 AND						
-						
	to come to the least resoult and the least the					
		and the second s				-
laration						
						Hulgor
declare the	foregoing particular	s are true in every respect.			0	tik i Jos
					2	
					11/1	
					11/11	
1	of last.				12	
-7/	2 05/11/21				KA	1000 1
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN			THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 I	Accidence and a	- A	1 R 8 17 1 FIX
residers Sig	philips / Date &	Driver's Signature (If priver is & Time	not the policyholder) / [Date Witness Personn	ed by Coportryd Cel	VWYTTVJ